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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Antioch, IL – 2025 Road Program 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2403592 

Letting 
Date/Time: August 28th, 2025 @ 11:30 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: 874 Main Street, Antioch, IL 60002 
 

Prequalification?  Yes – 003 HMA Plant Mix 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Peter Baker & Son Co 
Eric Roseberg 
eric@peterbaker.com  

224-424-4297 8/14 Y  

Curran Contracting 

Moriah Nevarez 
mnevarez@currancontracting.com  
Kim Bolanowski 
kbolanowski@currancontracting.com 
Jairus Camarena 
jcamarena@currancontracting.com  
Zach Theis 
ztheis@currancontracting.com 
Josh Taylor 
jtaylor@currancontracting.com 
Phil Keller 
pkeller@currancontracting.com 
CCC Estimating 
estimating@currancontracting.com  

815-455-5100 8/14 Y  

Walbec Group 
Deya Puente 
DPuente@walbecgroup.com  

262-859-3262 8/14 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
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Addendum 
#1    

ConstructConnect 
*Not for Bid 

Lori Demko 
Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com  

513-458-8690 8/21 N  
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